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Sun 1/10/23 GOL BCIBA v BCIBA President's match 6 Rinks Men Home 2.15PM

Weds 4/10/23 Camberley 6 Rinks Mixed Away TBC

Weds 4/10/23 GOL Berkshire Masons v Buckinghamshire Masons 6 Rinks Men Home 2.15PM

Sat 7/10/23 Egham IBC 6 Rinks Mixed Away TBC

Sun 15/10/23 Wey Valley 6 Rinks Mixed Away TBC

Weds 18/10/23 GOL Berkshire Masons v Surrey Masons - CANCELLED 6 Rinks Men Home 2.15PM

Sat 21/10/23 GOL Berks VPs v Bedfordshire VPs 6 Rinks Mixed Home 2.15PM

Sun 22/10/23 London Scottish 6 Rinks Mixed Home 2.15PM

Weds 25/10/23 GOL Berks CIBA v Northamptonshire 6 Rinks Mixed Home 2.15PM

Sat 28/10/23 Whiteknights 6 Triples Mixed Away TBC

Sun 29/10/23 Southampton Old Green - CANCELLED 6 Rinks Mixed Home 2.15PM

Weds 1/11/23 Glebelands 8 Triples Mixed Home 2.15PM

Sat 4/11/23 West Berks 6 Rinks Mixed Away TBC

Thurs 9/11/23 GOL Berks CIBA v Middx - CANCELLED 6 Rinks Mixed Home 2.15PM

Sun 12/11/23 London Welsh 6 Rinks Mixed Home 2.15PM

Sat 18/11/23 Egham 6 Rinks Mixed Home 2.15PM

Sun 19/11/23 Berkshire CIBA Bannerette 6 Rinks Men Home 2.15PM

Weds 22/11/23 GOL Berkshire Masons v Royal Household 6 Rinks Men Home 2.15PM

Sat 25/11/23 Caversham 6 Rinks Mixed Home 2.15PM

Sun 26/11/23 Herts IBC 6 Rinks Mixed Away TBC

Sat 2/12/23 County Men 6 Triples Men Home 2.15PM

Sun 3/12/22 Victory 6 Rinks Mixed Home 2.15PM

Weds 6/12/23 GOL Berkshire CIBA v Surrey CIBA 6 Rinks Men Home 2.15PM

Sat 9/12/23 Ad Finem 6 Rinks Mixed Home 2.15PM

Sat 16/12/23 Bucks VPs 6 Rinks Men Home 2.15PM

Sun 17/12/23 GOL Berks CIBA v Essex 6 Rinks Mixed Home 2.15PM

Sat 6/1/24 Whiteknights 6 Triples Mixed Home 2.15PM

Sat 13/1/24 Iver Heath 6 Rinks Mixed Home 2.15PM

Sun 21/1/24 Caversham 6 Rinks Mixed Home 2.15PM

Weds 31/1/24 Camberley 6 Rinks Mixed Home 2.15PM

Sat 3/2/24 Herts I.B.C 6 Rinks Mixed Home 2.15PM

Sun 4/2/24 London Irish 6 Rinks Men Home 2.15PM

Weds 7/2/24 Glebelands 8 Triples Mixed Away TBC

Sat 10/2/24 Victory 6 Rinks Mixed Away TBC

Sat 17/2/24 Melton IBC 8 Rinks Mixed Home 2.15PM

Sun 18/2/24 Herga 6 Rinks Mixed Home 2.15PM

Weds 21/2/24 Banks BA 6 Rinks Mixed Home 2.15PM

Sat 24/2/24 GOL BWIBA Berks v Sussex 6 Rinks Ladies Home 1pm

Sun 25/2/24 Berkshire VP's 6 Rinks Men Home 2.15PM
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Sun 3/3/24 Ladygate 5 Triples Mixed Home 2.15PM

Weds 6/3/24 Berkshire Masons 6 Rinks Men Home 2.15PM

Sat 9/3/24 Wey Valley 6 Rinks Mixed Home 2.15PM

Sun 10/3/24 West Berks 6 Rinks Mixed Home 2.15PM

Sat 16/3/24 Desborough Ladies v County Ladies 6 Triples Ladies Home 2.15PM

Sun 17/3/24 Royal Household 6 Rinks Mixed Home 2.15PM

Sun 24/3/24 Adur 6 Rinks Mixed Away TBC

Sat 6/4/24 Southampton Old Green 6 Rinks Mixed Home 2.15PM
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